
Learn to Play Soccer

Cost: $62.64

Cost: $39.76 - $49.70

Cost: $62.64

Learn to Play Baseball

Learn to Skate

Children learn the basics of soccer using
Fundamental games and drills.

Children learn the basics of baseball
using Fundamental games and drills.

Children learn the basics of ice skating
through levels 1-5.

Mar 26

Mar 28

Mar 26

Tues

Thurs

Tues

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

60 min

60 min

60 min

00055731

00055531

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Skaters learn to stand alone, skate across
the ice and glide on two feet.

Skaters learn to skate across the ice forward
and backward, and stop snowplow.

Skaters learn to stroke, do crossovers,
circle thrusts and skate backwards.

Skaters learn to stroke, do crossovers,
circle thrusts and skate backwards.

Skaters learn to stroke, do crossovers,
circle thrusts and skate backwards.

Mar 18

Mar 18

Mar 18

Mar 18

Mar 18

Mar 18

Mar 21

Mar 21

Mar 21

Mar 21

Mar 21

Mar 21

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

Thurs

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

3:00pm

2:30pm

9:30am

11:00am

10:00am

10:30am

11:30am

11:30am

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

00055397

00055401

00055410

00055424

00055471

00055398

00055399

00055400

00055402

00055416

00055466

00055482

00055732

Preschool
Programs

Programs are listed by start date
and run for 6-8 weeks. 

To register for a program, visit 
www.chatham-kent.ca/
recreationprograms 
or scan the QR code using the
camera on your smartphone.

Ages 3-5

Chatham

Chatham

Chatham


