



# Preschool Programs

## Ages 3-5

Programs are listed by start date and run for 6-8 weeks.

To register for a program, visit www.chatham-kent.ca/ recreationprograms or scan the QR code using the camera on your smartphone.





### **Learn to Play Soccer**

Children learn the basics of soccer using Fundamental games and drills.

Cost: \$62.64			Chatham	
Mar 26	Tues	5:30pm	60 min	00055731
Mar 26	Tues	6:30pm	60 min	00055732



#### Learn to Play Baseball

Children learn the basics of baseball using Fundamental games and drills.

Cost: \$62.64			Chatham		
Mar 28	Thurs	6:00pm	60 min	00055531	



#### Learn to Skate

Children learn the basics of ice skating through levels 1-5.

	through levels 1-5.					
Cost: \$3			9	Chatham		
•	Level 1 Skaters learn to stand alone, skate across the ice and glide on two feet.					
Mar 18	Mon	1:00pm	30 min	00055397		
Mar 18	Mon	2:30pm	30 min	00055398		
Mar 21	Thurs	9:30am	30 min	00055399		
Mar 21	Thurs	11:00am	30 min	00055400		
•	Level 2 Skaters learn to skate across the ice forward and backward, and stop snowplow.					
Mar 18	Mon	1:30pm	30 min	00055401		
Mar 21	Thurs	10:00am	30 min	00055402		
••	Level 3 Skaters learn to stroke, do crossovers, circle thrusts and skate backwards.					
Mar 18	Mon	2:00pm	30 min	00055410		
Mar 21	Thurs	10:30am	30 min	00055416		
••	Level 4 Skaters learn to stroke, do crossovers, circle thrusts and skate backwards.					
Mar 18	Mon	3:00pm	30 min	00055424		
Mar 21	Thurs	11:30am	30 min	00055466		
::	Level 5 Skaters learn to stroke, do crossovers, circle thrusts and skate backwards.					
Mar 18	Mon	3:00pm	30 min	00055471		